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Women / JR / Junior
Session: 3W

Num Name/GymRank AA

Claire Pease1 113
WOGA

Final: 12.450 13.800 12.85014.150 53.250

Final: 14.050 13.850 12.85013.350 54.100

Prelims

Finals

107.350Combined Total:

D/E: 5.2 / 7.250 5.6 / 8.200 5.6 / 8.550 5.2 / 7.850
_._ _._ _._ -0.2ND:

D/E: 5.2 / 8.850 5.6 / 8.250 5.4 / 7.950 5.2 / 7.750
_._ _._ _._ -0.1ND:

Gabrielle Hardie2 111
Twin City Twisters

Final: 12.900 13.600 13.20012.700 52.400

Final: 13.150 13.650 11.75011.300 49.850

Prelims

Finals

102.250Combined Total:

D/E: 4.2 / 8.700 5.3 / 8.300 4.7 / 8.000 5.1 / 8.100
_._ _._ _._ _._ND:

D/E: 4.2 / 8.950 5.3 / 8.350 4.6 / 6.700 4.9 / 7.150
_._ _._ _._ -0.3ND:

Addy Fulcher3T 101
Bull City

Final: 13.000 13.300 12.60011.450 50.350

Final: 13.000 12.950 13.10012.650 51.700

Prelims

Finals

102.050Combined Total:

D/E: 4.2 / 8.800 5.6 / 7.700 4.5 / 6.950 5.1 / 7.600
_._ _._ _._ -0.1ND:

D/E: 4.2 / 8.800 5.7 / 7.250 5.0 / 7.750 5.1 / 8.000
_._ _._ -0.1 _._ND:

Camie Westerman3T 105
Hills

Final: 12.900 12.400 12.90012.400 50.600

Final: 13.200 12.800 12.95012.500 51.450

Prelims

Finals

102.050Combined Total:

D/E: 4.6 / 8.400 4.8 / 7.600 4.6 / 7.800 5.0 / 7.900
-0.1 _._ _._ _._ND:

D/E: 4.2 / 9.000 5.1 / 7.700 4.6 / 7.900 5.0 / 7.950
_._ _._ _._ _._ND:

Lavi Crain5 103
GAGE

Final: 13.950 11.250 12.85012.200 50.250

Final: 14.000 12.300 12.70012.050 51.050

Prelims

Finals

101.300Combined Total:

D/E: 5.2 / 8.750 4.4 / 6.850 4.7 / 7.500 4.9 / 7.950
_._ _._ _._ _._ND:

D/E: 5.2 / 8.800 4.4 / 7.900 5.0 / 7.050 4.9 / 7.900
_._ _._ _._ -0.1ND:

Tyler Turner6 114
WOGA

Final: 13.250 12.700 12.95011.050 49.950

Final: 12.100 12.600 12.95012.800 50.450

Prelims

Finals

100.400Combined Total:

D/E: 4.2 / 9.050 5.6 / 7.100 4.8 / 6.250 5.1 / 7.950
_._ _._ _._ -0.1ND:

D/E: 4.2 / 7.900 5.6 / 7.000 5.2 / 7.600 5.1 / 7.950
_._ _._ _._ -0.1ND:

Harlow Buddendeck7 107
RGA

Final: 12.900 12.350 13.20012.400 50.850

Final: 12.850 11.050 12.75012.600 49.250

Prelims

Finals

100.100Combined Total:

D/E: 4.2 / 8.700 4.9 / 7.450 5.2 / 7.200 5.2 / 8.000
_._ _._ _._ _._ND:

D/E: 4.2 / 8.650 4.3 / 6.750 5.4 / 7.200 5.2 / 7.550
_._ _._ _._ _._ND:
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Maliha Tressel8 112
Twin City Twisters

Final: 13.100 12.700 12.80012.200 50.800

Final: 13.100 12.150 12.90010.900 49.050

Prelims

Finals

99.850Combined Total:

D/E: 4.2 / 8.900 5.0 / 7.700 5.5 / 6.700 4.9 / 7.900
_._ _._ _._ _._ND:

D/E: 4.2 / 8.900 4.9 / 7.250 5.3 / 5.600 4.9 / 8.000
_._ _._ _._ _._ND:

Isabella Anzola9 104
Georgia Elite

Final: 12.900 11.850 12.00013.000 49.750

Final: 12.900 12.250 12.50011.800 49.450

Prelims

Finals

99.200Combined Total:

D/E: 4.2 / 8.700 4.9 / 6.950 5.6 / 7.400 5.0 / 7.000
_._ _._ _._ _._ND:

D/E: 4.2 / 8.700 4.9 / 7.350 5.5 / 6.300 5.0 / 7.500
_._ _._ _._ _._ND:

Greta Krob10 106
IGN

Final: 12.900 12.150 12.40012.500 49.950

Final: 12.800 12.350 11.95011.950 49.050

Prelims

Finals

99.000Combined Total:

D/E: 4.2 / 8.700 5.1 / 7.050 4.9 / 7.600 4.7 / 7.700
_._ _._ _._ _._ND:

D/E: 4.2 / 8.600 5.0 / 7.350 4.9 / 7.150 4.7 / 7.550
_._ _._ -0.1 -0.3ND:

Jaysha McClendon11 108
Rebound West Gym

Final: 12.600 13.000 12.75011.400 49.750

Final: 12.950 13.000 11.30011.900 49.150

Prelims

Finals

98.900Combined Total:

D/E: 4.2 / 8.700 5.6 / 7.400 4.8 / 6.600 5.0 / 7.750
-0.3 _._ _._ _._ND:

D/E: 4.2 / 8.750 5.6 / 7.400 4.4 / 7.500 4.9 / 6.500
_._ _._ _._ -0.1ND:

Ally Damelio12 109
San Mateo

Final: 12.500 13.100 12.55011.300 49.450

Final: 12.700 11.950 12.05011.100 47.800

Prelims

Finals

97.250Combined Total:

D/E: 4.2 / 8.600 5.7 / 7.400 4.5 / 6.800 5.0 / 7.750
-0.3 _._ _._ -0.2ND:

D/E: 4.2 / 8.500 5.7 / 6.250 4.5 / 6.600 5.0 / 7.350
_._ _._ _._ -0.3ND:

Charleigh Bullock13 102
Capital

Final: 12.950 10.650 12.15010.550 46.300

Final: 12.800 12.750 11.45012.400 49.400

Prelims

Finals

95.700Combined Total:

D/E: 4.2 / 8.750 5.2 / 5.450 5.0 / 5.550 5.1 / 7.050
_._ _._ _._ _._ND:

D/E: 4.2 / 8.600 5.6 / 7.150 4.8 / 7.600 5.1 / 6.350
_._ _._ _._ _._ND:
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